Boneless Ribs, Chicken Fingers (3), Chicken Wings (3), Crab

AR Rangoon (4)

Teriyaki (2), Boneless Spareribs, Chicken Wings (3), Crab
AP2

Rangoon (6)

AP3  Teriyaki (2), Egg Roll (2), Crab Rangoon (6), Boneless Spareribs
AP4  Spring Rolls (2), Crab Rangoon (6),Fried Jumbo Shrimp (3)

Soup
Egg Drop Soup
Chinese Vegetable Soup
Pork Strip Wonton Soup
Chicken Noodle Soup
Pork Strip with Noodle Soup
Seafood Soup
Hot & Sour Soup

=

H O ng KO ng C afe Vegetable Tofu Soup
Phone:978-927-6888
Address:2 Enon St.Beverly , MA , 01915-1164 Sweet & Sour
Site: http://978-927-6888.chinesemenu.com Sweet & Sour Wonton
Fax:978-927-5888 Sweet & Sour Pork
Sweet & Sour Chicken
. Sweet & Sour Shrimp
Appetlzers ‘ Sweet & Sour House Special
Spring Rolls $3.75
Egg Rolls $3.75 . .
Scallion Pancake $3.95 Frled Rlce

Vegetable Fried Rice
Plain Steamed Rice

Chicken Wings I
Chicken Fingers

Pork Stripa

Barbequed Spareribs

Boneless Spareribs

Fried Jumbo Shrimp

Pork Fried Rice (no bnsprts)
Beef Fried Rice

Chicken Fried Rice

Ham Fried Rice

Subgum Style Extra

Beef Teriyaki : . .
Chicken Teriyaki House Special Fried Rice
Peking Ravioli Shrimp Fried Rice

Crab Rangoon

Golden Fried Wonton Lo Mein

Fried Fries Roast Pork Lo Mein
" Fried Baby Shrimp Beef Lo Mein
Chicken Lo Mein
Pu Pu Platters Shrimp Lo Mein
Pu Pu Platter Fo 8 $17.95 MR IO E
Pu Pu Platter For 3 T# $26.95 Special Lo Mein
Scallion and Ginger Lo Mein
. " . | Pan Fried Soft Noodles
Appetizers Combinations B oodies

$10.25

$10.25

$9.95
$9.95

$3.75
$3.75
$3.95
$3.95
$3.95
$5.50
$3.95
$3.95

$4.95
$7.95
$8.25
$8.95
$9.50

$5.25
$2.25
$5.75
$6.75
$6.75
$6.75
$1.50
$7.50
$7.25

$6.95
$7.75
$7.75
$7.95
$6.95
$8.75
$6.95
$5.95
$6.95

Chow Mein or Chop Suey

Pork

Beef

Chicken

Vegetables

Shrimp

Subgum or Chicago Style Extra
House Special Chow Mein

CHow Foon

vegetable stick or rice noodles
beef stick or rice noodles
chicken stick or rice noodles
shrimp stick or rice noodles
singapore style ric stick noodles
house stick or rice noodles
seafood stick or rice noodles

Chicken

Chicken with Broccoli

Chicken with Pea Pods

Chicken with Straw Mushroom
Chicken with Mixed Vegetable
Szechuan Spicy Chicken

Hunan Chicken

Moo Goo Gai Pan

Chicken with Green Pepper & Onion
Chicken with Ginger and Scallions
Chicken in Spicy Satay Sauce
Chicken with Garlic Sauce

Beef

Beef with Broccoli

Pepper Steak with Onion
Beef with Mixed Vegetables
Beef with Straw Mushroom
Beef with Mushroom

Beef with Peapods

Beef Hawaiian

Szechuan Spicy Beef
Hunan Beef

Beef with Ginger & Scallions
Beef in Spicy Satay Sauce

$5.75
$6.75
$6.75
$5.75
$7.25
$1.00
$8.25

$6.95
$7.95
$7.95
$8.25
$7.95
$8.50
$9.25

$8.75
$9.25
$9.25
$8.75
$8.75
$9.25
$8.95
$8.95
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50

$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$9.25
$9.25
$8.95
$9.25
$8.95
$8.95
$9.75
$9.75


http://978-927-6888.chinesemenu.com
http://978-927-6888.chinesemenu.com

Seafood
Lobster Sauce
Shrimp with Lobster Sauce
Shrimp with Pea Pod
Shrimp with Broccoli
Shrimp with Straw Mushroom
Shrimp with Cashew
Buttefly Shrimp w/ Vegetables
Shrimp with Vegetables
Szechuan Spicy Shrimp
Scallops with Peapod
Hunan Shrimp
Tangerine Shrimp

Pork

Pork with Broccoli

Pork with Mushroom

Hunan Pork

Pork Cook Twice

Pork with Ginger and Scallions

Egg Foo Yong
Roast Pork Egg Foo Yong
Ham Egg Foo yong
Chicken Egg Foo yong
Shrimp Egg Foo Yong
House Special Egg Foo Yong

Mooshi Style
For each additional pancake
Pork
Chicken
Beef
Shrimp
Vegetables

Curries from Bombay
Chicken
Shrimp

Beef ' ¥

~ Yu Hsiang Style

Pork

Hewm

$6.25
$9.25
$9.75
$9.25
$9.75
$9.25
$9.75
$9.25
$9.25
$10.75
$9.75
$13.95

$7.25
$7.50
$7.75
$7.75
$7.95

$5.95
$6.50
$6.50
$7.25
$850

$0125
$7.50
$8.50
$8.75
$8.95
$7.95

$8.95
$9.95
$9.25

$8.25

Chicken
Beef
Shrimp
Scallops
Egg Plant
Broccoli

Chefs Spceial

Seven Stars Around the Moon
General Gau's Chicken

Happy Family

Seafood Delight

Scallops and Beef

Gain Poo Lo Mein

Char Shu Ding

Ho Yu Gai Poo

Chefs Specialties cotd.

Hung Su Gai

Orange Flavored Chicken
Sesame Chicken

strange Flavored Chicken
Orange Flavored Beef
Double Happiness

Hong Kong Sizzling Steak
Marco Polo

Bean Curd & Vegetables

Family Style Bean Curd

Hot Spiced Bean Curd
Vegetables Delight

Snow Peas Pint

Spiced String Beans (no meat)
Broccoli with Garlic Sauce

Healthy Food

Chicken with Broccoli or Mixed Vegetables
Chicken with Bean Curd & Green Bean

Chicken with Straw Mushroom & Pea Pod

Shrimp with Broccoli or Mixed Vegetables
Chicken,Shrimp with Broccoli or Mixed Vegetables

Mixed Chinese Vegetabeles

White Rice Specials

Szechuan Spciy Beef on White Rice

$8.95
$9.50
$9.75
$11.95
$7.50
$7.50

$13.95
$9.95
$11.95
$13.95
$11.95
$13.95
$8.95
$9.95

$9.50
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$11.95
$12.95
$13.95
$10.50

$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25

$8.95
$8.95
$9.25
$9.50
$9.50
$7.25

$6.25

Szechuan Spicy Chicken on White Rice
Szechuan Spicy Shrimp on White Rice
Chicken & Broccoli on White Rice

Beef with Mushroom on White Rice

Beef wiht Mixed Vegetables on White Rice
Beef & Broccoli on White Rice

Pork with Mushroom on White Rice
Lobster Sauce on White Rice

Shrimp with Lobster Sauce on White Rice
General Gau's Chicken on White Rice

Super Specials

G M moOwm>

Chicken Teriyaki,Boneless Ribs, Fried Rice
Chicken Fingers,Boneless Ribs,Fried Rice
Chicken Wings, Crab Rangoon,Fried Rice
Chicken Wings,Chicken Fingers,Fried Rice
Beef Teriyaki, Crab Rangoon, Fried Rice
Boneless Rlbs, Chicken Wings, Fried Rice
Boneless Ribs, Fried Shrimp, Fried Rice

Luncheon & Dinner Specials
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Pork Chow Mein,Egg Roll

Chicken Chow Mein, Chicken Wings

Subgum Chicken CHow Mein,Chicken Fingers
Pork Egg Foo Yong, Egg Roll

Sweet & Sour Chicken, Boneless Ribs
Lobster Sauce, Boneless Ribs

Chicken & Green Peppers, Chicken Fingers
Chicken Broccoli, Egg Roll

Chicken with Mixed Vegetables, Boneless Ribs
Chicken with Cashew, Chicken Wings
Szechuan Spicy Chicken, Boneless Ribs
Hunan Chicken, Crab Rangoon

General Gau's Chicken, Boneless Ribs

Pork wtih Mushroom, Egg Roll

Pork with Mixed Vegetables, Chicken Fingers
Hunan Pork, Crab Rangoon

Beef with Green Peppers, Chicken Fingers
Beef with Broccoli, Crab Rangoon

Bee with Mixed Vegetables, Boneless Ribs
Hunan Beef,Boneless Ribs

Szechuan Spicy Beef, Chicken Fingers
Shrimp with Lobster Sauce,Crab Rangoon
Shrimp with Mixed Vegetables, Chicken Wings
Szechuan Spicy Shrimp, Egg Roll

Egg Roll, Chicken Fingers, Boneless Ribs

$5.75
$6.25
$5.75
$6.25
$6.25
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$6.50
$6.25

$6.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

$5.50
$5.75
$5.95
$5.95
$6.25
$5.75
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.95
$6.95
$6.25
$6.25
$6.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$8.75



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Egg Roll, Crab Rangoon, Chicken Wings

Crab Rangoon, Teriyaki, Chicken Wings

Chicken Fingers, Bonelesss Ribs, Teriyaki

Chicken Wings, Crab Rangoon, Boneless Ribs
Chicken Wings, Fried Shrimp, Egg Roll

Chicken Fingers, Egg Roll, Boneless Ribs, Teriyaki
Chicken Wings, Crab Rangoon, Boneless Ribs, Teriyaki
Pork, Strip, Egg Roll, Boneless Ribs, Crab Rangoon
Egg Roll, Boneless Ribs, Teriyaki, Crab Rangoon
Shrimp with Mixed Vegetables, Wings, Crab Rangoon
Beef Broccoli, Egg Roll, Boneless Ribs

Chicken Broccoli, Egg Roll, Chicken Wings

Szechuan Spicy Chicken, Teriyaki, Crab Rangoon
General Gau's Chicken, Boneless Ribs, Egg Roll

Family Dinners

Dinner for (2)
Dinner for (3)
Dinner for (
Dinner for (
Dinner for (6)

Party Tray for 8 People & Up

4)
5)

$8.75
$9.25
$9.25
$8.95
$8.95
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.25
$9.25
$9.25
$9.25

$22.95
$32.95
$42.95
$52.95
$62.95
$73.95




