

## Hong Kong Cafe

Phone:978-927-6888

Address:2 Enon St.Beverly, MA, 01915-1164 Site: http://978-927-6888.chinesemenu.com

Fax:978-927-5888

## **Appetizers**

\$3.75 Spring Rolls Egg Rolls \$3.75 Scallion Pancake Chicken Wings Chicken Fingers Pork Stripa **Barbequed Spareribs Boneless Spareribs** Fried Jumbo Shrimp \$7.95 Beef Teriyaki \$7.95 Chicken Teriyaki \$5.95 Peking Ravioli \$7.25 Crab Rangoon \$3.50 Golden Fried Wonton Fried Fries \$3.50 Fried Baby Shrimp

\$17.95

\$26.95

## Pu Pu Platters

Pu Pu Platter For 2 Pu Pu Platter For 3

**Appetizers Combinations** 

AP1	Boneless Ribs, Chicken Fingers (3), Chicken Wings (3), Crab Rangoon (4)	\$10.25		
	Teriyaki (2), Boneless Spareribs, Chicken Wings (3), Crab		Chow Mein or Chop Suey	
AP2	Rangoon (6)	\$10.25	Pork	\$5.75
AP3	Teriyaki (2), Egg Roll (2), Crab Rangoon (6), Boneless Spareribs	\$9.95	Beef	\$6.75
AP4	Spring Rolls (2), Crab Rangoon (6), Fried Jumbo Shrimp (3)	\$9.95	Chicken	\$6.75
			Vegetables	\$5.75
Sou	ın		Shrimp	\$7.25
000		\$3.75	Subgum or Chicago Style Extra	\$1.00
	Egg Drop Soup Chinese Vegetable Soup	\$3.75 \$3.75	House Special Chow Mein	\$8.25
	Pork Strip Wonton Soup	\$3.75 \$3.95		
	Chicken Noodle Soup	\$3.95	CHow Foon	
	Pork Strip with Noodle Soup	\$3.95	vegetable stick or rice noodles	\$6.95
	Seafood Soup	\$5.50	beef stick or rice noodles	\$7.95
	Hot & Sour Soup	\$3.95	chicken stick or rice noodles	\$7.95
	Vegetable Tofu Soup	\$3.95	shrimp stick or rice noodles	\$8.25
	- oBotazio i ora Goap	<b>4</b>	singapore style ric stick noodles	\$7.95
C	not 9 Cour		house stick or rice noodles	\$8.50
SW	eet & Sour		seafood stick or rice noodles	\$9.25
	Sweet & Sour Wonton	\$4.95		
	Sweet & Sour Pork	\$7.95	Chicken	
	Sweet & Sour Chicken	\$8.25		<b>40.75</b>
	Sweet & Sour Shrimp	\$8.95	Chicken with Broccoli	\$8.75
	Sweet & Sour House Special	\$9.50	Chicken with Pea Pods	\$9.25
			Chicken with Straw Mushroom	\$9.25
Frie	ed Rice		Chicken with Mixed Vegetable	\$8.75
	Vegetable Fried Rice	\$5.25	Szechuan Spicy Chicken	\$8.75
	Plain Steamed Rice	\$2.25	Hunan Chicken	\$9.25
	Pork Fried Rice (no bnsprts)	\$5.75	Moo Goo Gai Pan	\$8.95 \$8.95
	Beef Fried Rice	\$6.75	Chicken with Green Pepper & Onion	\$9.50
	Chicken Fried Rice	\$6.75	Chicken with Ginger and Scallions	\$9.50
-	Ham Fried Rice	\$6.75	Chicken in Spicy Satay Sauce Chicken with Garlic Sauce	\$9.50
	Subgum Style Extra	\$1.50	Chicken with damic Sauce	ψ9.50
	House Special Fried Rice	\$7.50	D (	
	Shrimp Fried Rice	\$7.25	Beef	
			Beef with Broccoli	\$8.95
Lo	Mein		Pepper Steak with Onion	\$8.95
	Roast Pork Lo Mein	\$6.95	Beef with Mixed Vegetables	\$8.95
	Beef Lo Mein	\$7.75	Beef with Straw Mushroom	\$9.25
	Chicken Lo Mein	\$7.75	Beef with Mushroom	\$9.25
1	Shrimp Lo Mein	\$7.95	Beef with Peapods	\$8.95
1	Vegetable Lo Mein	\$6.95	Beef Hawaiian	\$9.25
	Special Lo Mein	\$8.75	Szechuan Spicy Beef	\$8.95
	Scallion and Ginger Lo Mein	\$6.95	Hunan Beef	\$8.95
	Pan Fried Soft Noodles	\$5.95	Beef with Ginger & Scallions	\$9.75
1	Garlic Noodles	\$6.95	Beef in Spicy Satay Sauce	\$9.75

		Chicken	\$8.95		Szechuan Spicy Chicken on White Rice
eafood		Beef	\$9.50		Szechuan Spicy Shrimp on White Rice
	<b>#</b> C 05	Shrimp	\$9.75		Chicken & Broccoli on White Rice
Lobster Sauce	\$6.25	Scallops	\$11.95		Beef with Mushroom on White Rice
Shrimp with Lobster Sauce	\$9.25	Egg Plant	\$7.50		Beef wiht Mixed Vegetables on White Rice
Shrimp with Pea Pod	\$9.75	Broccoli	\$7.50		Beef & Broccoli on White Rice
Shrimp with Broccoli	\$9.25				Pork with Mushroom on White Rice
Shrimp with Straw Mushroom	\$9.75	Chefs Spceial			Lobster Sauce on White Rice
Shrimp with Cashew	\$9.25	•			Shrimp with Lobster Sauce on White Rice
Buttefly Shrimp w/ Vegetables	\$9.75	Seven Stars Around the Moon	\$13.95		General Gau's Chicken on White Rice
Shrimp with Vegetables	\$9.25	General Gau's Chicken	\$9.95		
Szechuan Spicy Shrimp	\$9.25	Happy Family	\$11.95	C.	unar Chaoiala
Scallops with Peapod	\$10.75	Seafood Delight	\$13.95	30	per Specials
Hunan Shrimp	\$9.75	Scallops and Beef	\$11.95	Α	Chicken Teriyaki, Boneless Ribs, Fried Rice
Tangerine Shrimp	\$13.95	Gain Poo Lo Mein	\$13.95	В	Chicken Fingers, Boneless Ribs, Fried Rice
		Char Shu Ding	\$8.95	С	Chicken Wings, Crab Rangoon, Fried Rice
ʻk		Ho Yu Gai Poo	\$9.95	D	Chicken Wings, Chicken Fingers, Fried Rice
Pork with Broccoli	\$7.25			Е	Beef Teriyaki, Crab Rangoon, Fried Rice
Pork with Mushroom	\$7.50	Chefs Specialties cotd.		F	Boneless Rlbs, Chicken Wings, Fried Rice
Hunan Pork	\$7.75	Hung Su Gai	\$9.50	G	Boneless Ribs, Fried Shrimp, Fried Rice
Pork Cook Twice	\$7.75	Orange Flavored Chicken	\$9.95		
Pork with Ginger and Scallions	\$7.95	Sesame Chicken	\$9.95	Lu	ncheon & Dinner Specials
Fork with dinger and Stallions	Ψ1.95	strange Flavored Chicken	\$9.95	1	Pork Chow Mein,Egg Roll
			\$11.95	2	* 65
Foo Yong		Orange Flavored Beef	\$11.95 \$12.95	3	Chicken Chow Mein, Chicken Wings
Roast Pork Egg Foo Yong	\$5.95	Double Happiness		3 4	Subgum Chicken CHow Mein, Chicken Fingers
Ham Egg Foo yong	\$6.50	Hong Kong Sizzling Steak	\$13.95	=	Pork Egg Foo Yong, Egg Roll
Chicken Egg Foo yong	\$6.50	Marco Polo	\$10.50	5	Sweet & Sour Chicken, Boneless Ribs
Shrimp Egg Foo Yong	\$7.25			6	Lobster Sauce, Boneless Ribs
House Special Egg Foo Yong	\$8.50	Bean Curd & Vegetables		7	Chicken & Green Peppers, Chicken Fingers
		Family Style Bean Curd	\$7.25	8	Chicken Broccoli, Egg Roll
ochi Stylo		Hot Spiced Bean Curd	\$7.25	9	Chicken with Mixed Vegetables, Boneless Ribs
oshi Style		Vegetables Delight	\$7.25	10	Chicken with Cashew, Chicken Wings
For each additional pancake	\$0.25	Snow Peas Pint	\$7.25	11	Szechuan Spicy Chicken, Boneless Ribs
Pork	\$7.50	Spiced String Beans (no meat)	\$7.25	12	Hunan Chicken, Crab Rangoon
Chicken	\$8.50	Broccoli with Garlic Sauce	\$7.25	13	General Gau's Chicken, Boneless Ribs
Beef	\$8.75			14	Pork wtih Mushroom, Egg Roll
Shrimp	\$8.95	Lloolthy, Food		15	Pork with Mixed Vegetables, Chicken Fingers
Vegetables	\$7.95	Healthy Food		16	Hunan Pork, Crab Rangoon
	A CONTRACTOR	Chicken with Broccoli or Mixed Vegetables	\$8.95	17	Beef with Green Peppers, Chicken Fingers
ries from Bombay		Chicken with Bean Curd & Green Bean	\$8.95	18	Beef with Broccoli, Crab Rangoon
Chicken	\$8.95	Chicken with Straw Mushroom & Pea Pod	\$9.25	19	Bee with Mixed Vegetables, Boneless Ribs
	\$9.95	Shrimp with Broccoli or Mixed Vegetables	\$9.50	20	Hunan Beef,Boneless Ribs
Shrimp		Chicken, Shrimp with Broccoli or Mixed Vegetables	\$9.50	21	Szechuan Spicy Beef, Chicken Fingers
Beef	\$9.25	Mixed Chinese Vegetabeles	\$7.25	22	Shrimp with Lobster Sauce, Crab Rangoon
				23	Shrimp with Mixed Vegetables, Chicken Wings
Hsiang Style		White Rice Specials		24	Szechuan Spicy Shrimp, Egg Roll
The state of the s	<b>CO.OF</b>	willie Mice Specials		25	Esta Balla Olivia and Finata and Banada and Bila
Pork	\$8.25	Szechuan Spciy Beef on White Rice	\$6.25	25	Egg Roll, Chicken Fingers, Boneless Ribs

26	Egg Roll, Crab Rangoon, Chicken Wings	\$8.75
27	Crab Rangoon, Teriyaki, Chicken Wings	\$9.25
28	Chicken Fingers, Bonelesss Ribs, Teriyaki	\$9.25
29	Chicken Wings, Crab Rangoon, Boneless Ribs	\$8.95
30	Chicken Wings, Fried Shrimp, Egg Roll	\$8.95
31	Chicken Fingers, Egg Roll, Boneless Ribs, Teriyaki	\$9.50
32	Chicken Wings, Crab Rangoon, Boneless Ribs, Teriyaki	\$9.50
33	Pork, Strip, Egg Roll, Boneless Ribs, Crab Rangoon	\$9.50
34	Egg Roll, Boneless Ribs, Teriyaki, Crab Rangoon	\$9.50
35	Shrimp with Mixed Vegetables, Wings, Crab Rangoon	\$9.50
36	Beef Broccoli, Egg Roll, Boneless Ribs	\$9.25
37	Chicken Broccoli, Egg Roll, Chicken Wings	\$9.25
38	Szechuan Spicy Chicken, Teriyaki, Crab Rangoon	\$9.25
39	General Gau's Chicken, Boneless Ribs, Egg Roll	\$9.25
Far	mily Dinners	
	Dinner for (2)	\$22.95
	Dinner for (3)	\$32.95
	Dinner for (4)	\$42.95
	Dinner for (5)	\$52.95
	Dinner for (6)	\$62.95
	Party Tray for 8 People & Up	\$73.95
	rang may for a receptoral ep	41.000